E3 IP20 Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg) Fixings
Size 1 173 83 123 1.0 4 × M5
Size 2 221 110 150 1.7 4 × M5
Size 3 261 131 175 3,2 4 × M5
Size 4  420 171 212 9,1 4 × M8
Size 5  486 222 226 18 4 × M8
E3 IP66 Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg) Fixings
Size 1 232 161 162 2.5 4 × M4

Head office
Beijer Electronics AB
Box 426, Stora Varvsgatan 13a
SE-201 24 Malmö, Sweden
www.beijer.se | +46 40 35 86 00
E3 IP66 Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg) Fixings
Size 1 232 161 162 2.5 4 × M4
Size 2 257 188 182 3.5 4 × M4
Size 3 310 210.5 238 7 4 × M4
Size 4 360 240 275 9.5 4 × M4
d
h
w
Order number Description Part number
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F12 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61500
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F12 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61501
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F12 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61502
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F42 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61503
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F42 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61504
BFI-E3-32-0153-1042 4,0kW, 15,3A, Size 3, Braketransistor, No EMC-filter 61505
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F1A 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63510
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F1A 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63511
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F1A 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63512
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F4A 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63513
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F4A 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63514
BFI-E3-32-0153-1F4A 4,0kW, 15,3A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63515
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F1B 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63520
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F1B 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63521
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F1B 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63522
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F4B 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63523
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F4B 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63524
BFI-E3-32-0153-1F4B 4,0kW, 15,3A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63525
BFI-E3 Input/Output 3-phase 200-240 VAC, IP20, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
1,5 to 11 kW, Contact Beijer Electronics for more information.
BFI-E3 Input/Output 3-phase 200-240 VAC, IP66, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
1,5 to 11 kW, Contact Beijer Electronics for more information.
BFI-E3 Input/Output 3-phase 200-240 VAC, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
1,5 to 11 kW, Contact Beijer Electronics for more information.
BFI-E3, Input/Output 3-phase 380-480 VAC, IP20, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F12 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61560
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F12 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61561
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F42 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61562
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F42 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61563
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F42 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61564
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F42 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61565
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F42 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61566
BFI-E3-34-0240-3F42 11kW, 24A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61567
BFI-E3-44-0300-3F42 15kW, 30A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61568
BFI-E3-44-0390-3F42 18kW, 39A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61569
BFI-E3-44-0460-3F42 22kW, 46A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61570
BFI-E3-54-0610-3F42 30kW, 61A, Size 5, Braketransistor 61571
BFI-E3-54-0720-3F42 37kW, 72A, Size 5, Braketransistor 61572
BFI-E3, Input/Output3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F1A 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63580
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F1A 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63581
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F4A 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63582
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F4A 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63583
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F4A 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63584
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F4A 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63585
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F4A 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63586
BFI-E3-34-0240-3F4A 11kW, 24A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63587
BFI-E3-44-0300-3F4A 15kW, 30A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63588
BFI-E3-44-0390-3F4A 18,5kW, 39A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63589
BFI-E3-44-0460-3F4A 22kW, 46A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63579
BFI-E3, Input/Output 3-phase 380-480 VAC, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F1B 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63590
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F1B 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 63591
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F4B 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63592
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F4B 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63593
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F4B 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 63594
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F4B 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63595
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F4B 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63596
BFI-E3-34-0240-3F4B 11kW, 24A, Size 3, Braketransistor 63597
BFI-E3-44-0300-3F4B 15kW, 30A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63598
BFI-E3-44-0390-3F4B 18,5kW, 39A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63599
BFI-E3-44-0460-3F4B 22kW, 46A, Size 4, Braketransistor 63600
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 110 VAC, Output 3-phase 200-240 VAC, IP20
0,37 to 1,1 kW, Contact Beijer Electronics for more information.
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 110 VAC, Output 3-phase 200-240 VAC, IP66
0,37 to 1,1 kW, Contact Beijer Electronics for more information.